
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
322113

Submitted
2022-06-16 17:46:26

Sales Rep
L-129 BG - Brad Johnson

Account Name
Gary's Auto Body

Advertiser Status
New

Contact Name
Gary Balavitch

Address
3700 Farr Rd.
Fruitport, Michigan 49415
United States

Phone
(231) 865-3353

Email
garys.autobody@yahoo.com

Notes
NOT ON MEET THE AUTO PRO PAGE

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
2x2

Caption
Buying Junk Cars

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$25.00

Date(s)
Thu 06/23/22, Thu 06/30/22, Thu
07/07/22, Thu 07/14/22, Thu 07/21/22,
Thu 07/28/22, Thu 08/04/22, Thu
08/11/22, Thu 08/18/22, Thu 08/25/22,
Thu 09/01/22, Thu 09/08/22, Thu
09/15/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
brad@buyersguidemuskegon.com

mailto:garys.autobody@yahoo.com
mailto:brad@buyersguidemuskegon.com


Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Replicate photo of sign. Add "FREE TOWING"

Artwork
20220616_110541.jpg

https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/06/20220616_110541.jpg

